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Firma

AEB GmbH & Co.KG

Ali Yahfoufi

Alfons Beer

Althaus GmbH & Co.KG

Andreas Schroter

Arno Rover

A.Schmiemann Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Becker Elektrotechnik

Burkhard Husmann Elektrotechnik

CMG Gesellschaft fir Baulogistik GmbH & Co.KG
Coler Systems GmbH

Deutsche Rentenversicherung Westfalen
Elektro Arno Klar Inh. Dieter Pletzer e.K.
Elektro-Artzinger GmbH & Co.KG

Elektro Baackmann GmbH & Co.KG
Elektro Heikes GmbH & Co.KG

Elektro Heithoff Inh. Gregor Vorspohl e.K.
Elektro Jansen GmbH & Co.KG

Elekiro Kempka

Elektro Weischer

Elektrotechnik Andreas Rademacher
Elektrotechnik Frenking

Elektro 24/7 van Wesel

Elektrotechnik Probst GmbH
Elektrotechnik Paul Vienenkdotter
Elektrotechnik Wenzel

Elektrotechnik H. Schwarzer GmbH
Fockenbrock Elektrotechnik

Foppe GmbH & Co.KG

Frank Ohm Elektrotechnik

Gerhard Rode Rohrleitungsbau GmbH & Co.KG
Glafey GmbH

GriinesLicht GmbH

Guderian-Elektro

Haustechnik Paul-Uwe Einfalt e.K.
Heinze & Rincke GmbH

Herber & Petzel GmbH & Co.KG
Hermann Thumann Elektrotechnik
Hulsbémer & Weischer GmbH

Hualsmann & Stilling GmbH

intems GmbH & Co.KG

Janssen Elektrotechnik GmbH

Janzen Palux-Kundendienst

Jellentrup Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Judiges Energie & Gebaudetechnik GmbH
Justizvollzugsanstalt

Karweger Elektrotechnik

K.Winter GmbH

Keller & Deusch GmbH

Klein & Lohmann GmbH

Kneilmann GmbH

Koénig Elektrotechnik GmbH

Koopmann Elektrotechnik

Kosters Elektro GmbH

Lackmann GmbH & Co.KG

Ledlight Solutions GmbH

Lennertz Gilbert

Lux Elektrotechnik GmbH

Manfred GroBe Dahimann GmbH & Co.KG
Mindrup Elektrotechnik GmbH
Muhlenhodver Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Niehaus Elektronik

StraBe

Fraunhoferstr.
Rostockweg
Duddeyheide

Zur Vogelstange
Zur Hohen Ward
Zum Erlenbusch
Am Inkmanns Holz
Im Stemmen
Hermannstadtweg
Robert-Bosch-Str.
Willy-Brandt-Weg
Gartenstr.
Hansestr.
Hansestr.
Gartenstiege
Schuckertstr.
Haus Getter
Norbertstr.
Rudolf-Diesel-Str.
Marktallee
Brookweg
Holtenweg

An der Germania Brauerei

Diekbree
Mergelberg
Vennheideweg
Gildenstr.
Wangeroogeweg
Mecklenbecker Str.
Erbdrostenweg
Schleebriiggenkamp
Sudstr.

Richters Mihle
Wolbecker Windmihle
Kesslerweg
Nottulner Landweg
Gildenstr.

Buxtrup

Coermiihle
Erbdrostenweg

Am Borgarten
Grevener Str.
Wolbecker Windmihle
Rudolf-Diesel-Str.
An der alten Ziegelei
Gartenstr.
Rupingstr.
Buldernweg
Altenberger Str.

An der Kleimannbriicke
Harkortstr.

An der alten Ziegelei
Werse
Schmeddingstr.
Harkortstr.
Schifffahrter Damm
Buldernweg

Bergstr.

Dreilinden
Kiesekampweg

Im Muhlenfeld

Am Berg Fidel

Hs.Nr.

2
27
1-3
12
3
66F
40
39
13
7-9
29
194
3
73
3
29
7
22
63
44
88
57
10
21
231
63b
2d
5
387
205
234

20
35
51
57
2a
20
2b
152
18
347
49
46

26
23
32-36

43
24

30

29

15

28
37-39
30a
73

17

24

99

PLZ

48161
48147
48163
48165
48165
48155
48163
48165
48151
48153
48155
48147
48165
48165
48161
48153
48165
48151
48157
48165
48161
48155
48159
48157
48161
48155
48157
48159
48163
48155
48159
48153
48161
48167
48155
48161
48157
48167
48157
48155
48167
48159
48167
48157
48157
48147
48151
48163
48161
48157
48163
48157
48157
48149
48163
48145
48163
48143
48159
48157
48163
48153

Ort

Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Muster

Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster

Telefon

02534/643880
0251/56260
0251/719595
02501/13419
02501/261679
0251314348
02501/58190
02501/9800424
0251/780291
0251/7601-0
0251/13302-214
0251/238-0
02501/70195
02501/2313
02533/1265
0251/97800-0
02501/16200
0251/39920-0
0251/7779164
02501/2132
02534/1391
0251/3849250
0251/59068427
0251/325695
0251/861547
0251/960390-31
0251/14137-0
0251/2398847
0251/7475148
0251/617644
0251/92537-0
0251/526242
02534/5393486
02506/1600
0251/62227
02534/8004-0
0251/98720-0
02506/8325-10
0251/21081-23
0251/617258
02506/306930
0251/211278
02506/3671
0251/32111-0
0251/3299-0
0251/2374-0
0172-5275565
0251/87187-0
02533/1251
0251/208060-0
0251/2024000
0251/329990
0251/6865555
0251/81212
0251/97808-0
0251/395730-25
0251/72425
0251/57277
0251/216432
0251/248757
02501/95252
0251/97313601



Oestermann & Letters GbR

Ontrup Heizungsbau & Elektrotechnik GmbH
Pape & B6hm GmbH & Co.

Paul Meyer Haustechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Peter Somberg

Raddant GmbH

Rohrleitungsbau Miinster GmbH & Co.KG
RPO-Elektro

Rud.Otto Meyer Technik Ltd. & Co.KG
Martin Schulte Elektrotechnik GmbH &Co. KG
Schulze-Steinen Elektrotechnik

Seel Elektrotechnik

SH-Elektrotechnik

Tepper-Aufziige GmbH & Co.KG
Thomas Horstkotter

Tristan Schulik Elektrotechnik

Tovar Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co.KG
TSP-TechnikServicePlus GmbH

Udo Erpenstein GmbH

Uwe Jugel

Van Eil GmbH & Co.KG

Westfélische Wilhelms-Universitat
Wiemann Elektrotechnik

Wilhelm Forsthove GmbH
Wolf-Energietechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Elektrotechnik Schockmann Ralf
Elektrotechnik Gocke

Kollenberg u. Popovic GmbH u. Co KG
Voltark GmbH

Véllering und Letters GbR

Sitekon-J. Mutert e.K.

ENKL GmbH

Elektro Laffien

Phoenix Elektrotechnik GmbH

Boverste Meer
Salzmannstr.
Schaumburgstr.
Katthagen
Peter-Blischer-Str.
Gildenstr.
Holtenweg
Hubertistr.
Salzmannstr.
Heidestr.
Pleistermihlenweg
Schmidlinstr.
Dilmener Str.
Hafengrenzweg
Miinsterstr.
Sendener Stiege
Haus Uhlenkotten
Borkstr.
Welsingheide
Ténne-Vormann-Weg
Raiffeisenstr.
SchloBplatz
Gaitlingweg
Mulnsterstr.
Gildenstr.
Bainingstr
Westfalenstr.

An der Hansalinie
Friedrich-Ebertstr.
Boverste Meer
Niedenstiege
Egbert-Snoek-Str
AmelunxenstraBBe
AmelunxenstraBe

17
56A
10
36

4c
114
20
88
11c
284

29
11-19
99
126
40

21

32

18

99
4b

25
20
132
17
12A

13A
62

4161
48147
48145
48143
48167
48157
48155
48155
48147
48167
48155
48151
48163
48155
48155
48163
48159
48155
48161
48167
48161
48149
48167
48155
48157
48165
48165
48163
48153
48161
48161
48155
48167
48167

Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster

0251/39589282
0251/20200-0
0251/89965-0
0251/481688-0
0251/614533
0251/327022-0
0251/6205990
0251/379613-63
0251/92200-0
0251/616136
0251/311599
0251/776688
02536/3467023
0251/6058-0
02527/947166
0157-86920231
0251/6209620
0251/539589-54
02534/9734-0
02506/7832
02534/1382
0251/83-35797
0251/1355601
02506/9306-10
0251/2766888
0173 7040304
02501-9785200
0251 23908962
0251 97447390
0251 39589282
0251 87250-33
0251 696 357
01621009559
025063035498



